Aw/

Lease: OrestJones S Well #: 6WA-12
Owner: Bobcat Qilfield Se ',ices-flnc.g, Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE-NE-SW-NE S21T17R25E
i i ~ A | Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 § unty: Miami
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTI! ~ Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:3795 A 7RY
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 455 |45
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29341-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks Started: 10/31/12
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 11/1/12
492T)8 | EOsacks yas SN: NONE Packer: TD: 500 |
8 Rnd
Well Lo g Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
p 3 1 Top Soil 5 470 Lime
8 Clay 5 475 Sandy Shale
35 43 Lime 15 490 Shale
46 Shale 8 498 Lime
47 Lime D 500 Shale
47 94 Shale
10 104 Lime
6 110 Shale
10 120 Sandy Shale
1 121 Coal n
24 | 145 Shale '
3 148 Lime
4 152 Black Shale
17 169 Shale
12 181 Sandy Shale
188 Shale
196 Lime
16 212 Shale
33 245 Lime
7 252 Black Shale
18 270 Lime
4 274 Black Shale
17 291 Lime
2 293 Black Shale
100 | 393 Shale
7 400 Sandy Shale
27 427 Shale Surface 10/31/12 Set Time 3:00pm Called 1:00pm Tayler
2 429 Black Shale Longstring 495’ 2 7/8” 8 Rnd TD 500’
3 432 Light Shale Set Time 4:00pm Called 3:10pm 11/1/12 Brooke
1 433 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Some Water) (Fair Bleed) ’
15 4345 Qil Sand (“Water” & Some Qil) (Poor Bleed0
2 436.5 Lime
4 440.5 Oil Sand (Water) (Very Little Qil)
1 4415 Sandy Shale
2.5 444 Oil Sand (Poor Bleed) (Oil & Water)
2.5 446.5 Sand (Dry)
15 461.5 Shale
2.5 464 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Shale & Water)
2 466 Oil Sand (Poor Bleed) (Some Shale)
2 468 Oil Sand (Poor Bleed) (Some Small Lenses with
Slightly Better Bleed)
1.5 469.5 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Shale)




Dale Jackson Production Co.
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Cell # 620-363-2683

Well #: 6AW-12

Location: NE-NE-SW-NE S21 T17 R25E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease : Orest Jones FSL:3795 27 gq
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 1455 )Li a:s
OPR #: 3895 CO re R un # 1 API#: 15-121-29341-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. = Started: 10/31/12
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 11/1/12
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 433 0:00 0 Oil Sand (“Water” & Some Qil) (Poor Bleed) 44345
1 434 2:00 2
2 435 2:30 .5 Lime 436.5
3 436 5:30 3
4 437 8:00 2.5 Oil Sand (Water) (Very Little Oil) 440.5
5 438 8:30 5
6 439 9:00 5
7 440 9:30 5
8 441 10:30 1 Sandy Shale 441.5
9 442 11:30 1 Oil Sand (Poor Bleed) (Oil & Water) 444
10 443 12:30 1
11 444 13:30 1

Sand (Dry) 446.5
12 445 15:30 2
13 446 17:00 1.5
14 447 18:30 15 Shale
15 448 20:00 1.5
16 449 22:00 2
17 450 23:30 15
18 451 26:00 25
19 452 27:30 1.5
20 453 29:30 2




) |

Dale Jackson Production Co.
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

Well #: 6AW-12 (2™ Core)

Location: NE-NE-SW-NE S21 T17 R25E

County: Miami

Lease : rest Jones FSL: 3785 2
Ores 279
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 1455 ' Lf 25
OPR #: 3895 CO re R un #2 API#: 15-121-29341-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. i Started: 10/31/12
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 11/1/12
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 453 0:00 0 Shale 4615
1 454 2:30 25
2 455 6:00 3.5
3 456 10:30 45
4 457 13:00 2.5
1
5 458 16:00 3
6 459 18:00 2
7 460 19:30 1.5
8 461 22:00 25
9 462 24:00 2 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Shale & Water) 464
10 463 25:00 1
11 464 26:00 1
Oil Sand (Poor Bleed) (Some Shale) 466
12 465 27:00 1
13 466 28:00 1
Oil Sand (Poor Bleed) (Some Small (Lenses) With Slightly Better Bleed) 468
14 467 28:30 35
5 468 29:30 1
Qil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Shale) 469.5
16 469 30:00 5
17 470 31:30 1.5 Lime 470
Sandy Shale
18 471 33:00 15
19 472 34:30 1.5
20 473 36:30 2




.29 2012~ 3:57PM—Avery Lumber 913-795-2194

Averp)é Lumber
BOX 66

MOUND CITY, KS 66056
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194

No. 3238 P |

Customer Copy

INVOICE

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER
ON ALL CORRESPONDENCE

Page: 1 invoice: 10045141
Spacial £ Time: 17:41.07
Instructions Ship Date: ~ 10/29/12
: inveics Date: 10/29/12
salsrep 3 MAVERY MIKE Acct rep code: pueDate:  12/05/12
Sold To: BOBCAT QILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
/0 BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 86053 (813) 837-2823
Customer #: 3570021 Guslomer PO: Order By: .
popimg01 T 27
ORDER SHIP iLj UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom PRICE | EXTENSION
315.00] 315.00:L; BAG iCPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8900 erc 8.8900 2800.35
200.00 200.00:L{ BAG :CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# §.7900 eaa 5.7900 1158.00
14.00 14.00:L| EA iCPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 A 17.0000 238.00

FILLEDBY GCHECKEDBY DATE SHIPPED  DRIVER Sales total $4196.35
SHIPVIA  MIAMI COUNTY Freight 10000 is0 s Frgt 100.00
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION Taxable 4296.35
Non-taxable 0.00|g1e5 tax 324.37
X Tax #
. [ToTaL  $4620.72]
2 - Customer Copy

0 O 0 R O



